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Air Carrier Safety Assurance (ACSA) 
Division Contact and Oversight Listing 

As of November 22, 2020 

AFC-100 
Mark Hop--- kins (A) 

Mark.Hopkins@faa.gov 
Contact: 1-202-591-6736 

AFC-200 
Tom Hoover 

Tom.Hoover@faa.gov 
Contact: 1-682-308-8663 

Empire Airlines 

Hyannis Air Service 

KaiserAir 

Mountain Air Cargo

AFC-300 
Alan Stephens 

Alan.D.Stephens@faa.gov
 Contact: 1-901-208-4576 

AFC-400 
Tom Baird 

Tom.Baird@faa.gov 
Contact: 1-801-608-7102 

AFC-500 
Steven Rogers (A) 

Steven.J.Rogers@faa.gov 
Contact: 1-502-758-1961 

AFC-600 
Hugh Thomas 

Hugh.Thomas@faa.gov 
Contact: 1-214-802-1676 

FedEx CMO American CMO  New York CMO Chicago CMO Atlanta CMO Cascadia CMO 

Federal Express American Airlines Jet Blue 
Air Wisconsin 

Airlines 
Aerodynamics Alaska Airlines 

UPS CMO DFW CMO Orlando CMO Skywest CMO 
ExpressJet Airlines Horizon CMU 

United Parcel 
Service 

Air Transport 
International 

Champlain Enterprises 
CommutAir 

Skywest Airlines Frontier Airlines 
Denali CMO 

Great Atlantic CMO 
Ameristar Air Cargo National Air Cargo 

United CMO 
Great Lakes Aviation Corvus Airlines 

21 Air Atlas Air Piedmont Airlines 
United 
Airlines 

Key Lime Air Lynden Air Cargo 

ABXA Air Elite Airways Via Airlines 
Midwest CMO 

Delta CMO Northern Air Cargo 

Eastern Airlines Hillwood Airways 
Western Global 

Airlines 
Compass Airlines Delta Air Lines Peninsula Airways 

Gulf & Caribbean 
Cargo 

Omni Air 
International 

Phoenix CMO 
Endeavor Air 

S. Florida CMO 
Tatonduk Outfitters 

Kalitta Air 
Polar Air Cargo 

Worldwide 
GoJet Airlines Republic Airlines 

AmeriJet 
International 

Honolulu CMO 

Kalitta Charters PSA Airlines Mesa Airlines 
MN, Sun Country 

Airlines 
Caribbean

 Sun Airlines 
Aeko Kula 

USA Jet Airlines Southern Air 
Sierra Pacific 

Airlines 
Miami Air 

International 
Aero Micronesia 

Envoy CMO 
Swift Air 

Seaborne Virgin 
Island 

Hawaii Island Air 

Envoy Air Trans States Airlines Silver Airways Hawaiian Airlines 

Southwest CMO 
Spirit Airlines Rhoades Aviation 

Southwest Airlines TEM Enterprises 
Pacific CMO 

Allegiant Air 
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